Revolution_LED_RV5  12/15  page 1 of 2
12" reflector
18W LED
Ordering guide 						      Example:  RV5O1840RPLEDSC6-8AL
Series Size Model1 Lamp
Wattage 2 Color Temp Optics Light Source Reflector Mounting Voltage Finish 5
RV 5 18     40 RP LED   –
RV
Revolution
5 O 	 Open
EG	 Enclosed
Glass lens 1
EC	 Enclosed
Clear Acrylic
Flat lens 1
EP	 �Enclosed
Prismatic
Acrylic
Conical
lens 1
18	 18W 40	 4000K RP 	Remote
Phosphor
LED	 Light
Emitting
Diode
Blank	 Miniature
reflector
12A	 12" Clear
Acrylic1
12W	 12" White
Acrylic1
Blank	 Pendant (by others)
3DC	 3' Factory pre-wired Cord w/
decorative hook
3DCP	 3' Factory pre-wired Cord w/
Decorative Hook & 20A Twist-
lock plug3
C4	 4' Coil Cord w/ Aircraft cable
C10	 10' Coil Cord w/ Aircraft cable
SC6	 6' Straight Cord w/ Aircraft cable
SC12	 12' Straight Cord w/ Aircraft cable
12P	 12" Steel Pendant 4
24P	 24" Steel Pendant 4
36P	 36" Steel Pendant 4
XXP	 Other Sizes Available 4
8	 120 to 277V
1	 120V
4	 277V
B	 Textured Black
W	 Textured White
ST	 Textured Satin
Aluminum
Project: